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Anlage
Zum Tennisplatz 3, 55496 Argenthal
T 06761 918385 G 01752297081 tcargenthal@gmail.com

Sportwart/in
Klingenhofer, Hannes
T 017645667245 klingenhoefer_hannes@arcor.de

Jugendwart/in

Klingenhofer, Hannes
T 017645667245 klingenhoefer_hannes@arcor.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er)
MF: Marco Castronovo
m 01715271661; Marcocastronovo@hotmail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Weisgerber, Bjorn
Losem, Frederic
Jakoby, Mark Peter
Grof3, Marco
Kretzschmar, Mark
Franz, Christian
Dillly, Markus
Castronovo, Marco
Friedrich, Marco
Baumgarten, Marco
Siebert, Thorsten
Dilly, Oliver

Kreer, Marco
Wachter, Jan

Meiser, Marco
Lincke, Manfred

R0s, Christian Alexander
Kramer, Frank Walter

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18204080
18211361
17750762
18051073
17750766
17950166
18351856
17651418
17652127
17451179
17851634
17851250
17104103
18455889
17282202
16752667
18352139
16052206

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,1
LK18,1
LK21,9
LK22,9
LK24,0
LK21,8
LK21,8
LK20,8
LK21,0
LK21,8
LK22,3
LK22,9
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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